DA Number

MVR-2018-00137
MVR-2018-00192
MVR-2018-00200
MVR-2018-00211
MVR-2018-00223
MVR-2018-00224
MVR-2018-00225
MVR-2018-00062
MVR-2018-00086
MVR-2018-00094
MVR-2018-00214
MVR-2018-00094
MVR-2018-00094
MVR-2018-00152
MVR-2017-01063
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2018-00213
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Glen Oaks Country Club

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

City of Atlantic, lowa
Jasper County, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Deleware County, lowa
Delaware County, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources
lowa Department of Natural Resosurces
lowa Department of Transportation

City of Klemme, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation
lowa Department of Transportation
lowa Depoartment of Natural Resources

Ameren Services
Green River Wind Farm

City of Eagle Grove, lowa

Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm

March 2018

County

Polk County
Linn County
Cass County
Jasper County

Winneshiek County

Delaware County
Delaware County
Allamakee County
Fayette County
Johnson County
Hancock County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Polk County
Fulton County
Lee County
Wright County
Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Lee County

Permit Report for Web Posting

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

State End Date Closure Method

1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated

5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2017-01397
MVR-2018-00160
MVR-2018-00112
MVR-2018-00256
MVR-2018-00226
MVR-2018-00124
MVR-2017-01465
MVR-2018-00166
MVR-2017-01555
MVR-2018-00169
MVR-2017-01113
MVR-2018-00141
MVR-2018-00176
MVR-2018-00133
MVR-2018-00042
MVR-2018-00046
MVR-2018-00204
MVR-2018-00222
MVR-2018-00046
MVR-2018-00215
MVR-2018-00181
MVR-2018-00046
MVR-2017-01043
MVR-2018-00144
MVR-2018-00143

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
SP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
LOP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP

Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm
Green River Wind Farm

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Des Moines County, lowa
Springfield, Illinois

ITC Midwest, LLC.

IADOT

Savanna, lllinois

Dubuque County, lowa

Louisa County, lowa

Scott County, lowa

West Des Moines, lowa

Johnson County, lowa

Lynn County Conservation Board™
U.S. G.S and USACE ERDC

Des Moines Water Works

Dave Posten

Butler County Conservation Board
City of Columbus Junction, lowa
Dave Posten

City of Asbury, lowa

Barbara Baumann

Dave Posten

Davis Community School District
lowa Department of Transportation
Osceola County, lowa

March 2018

County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Dallas County

Des Moines County

Sangamon County
Franklin County
Jasper County
Carroll County
Dubuque County
Louisa County
Scott County
Dallas County
Johnson County
Linn County
Scott County
Polk County
Scott County
Butler County
Louisa County
Scott County
Dubuque County
Stark County
Scott County
Davis County
Dubuque County
Osceola County

State End Date Closure Method

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
1A
1A
IL
1A
1A
IL

5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
8-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
12-Mar-18 Issued Without Special Conditions
12-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
13-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
14-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Mar-18 Issued With Special Conditions
14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
14-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
15-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
15-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00244
MVR-2018-00253
MVR-2018-00254
MVR-2017-01371
MVR-2018-00212
MVR-2018-00269
MVR-2018-00175
MVR-2018-00139
MVR-2018-00149
MVR-2018-00161
MVR-2018-00183
MVR-2018-00185
MVR-2018-00266
MVR-2018-00303
MVR-2018-00246
MVR-2018-00163
MVR-2018-00229
MVR-2018-00231
MVR-2018-00232
MVR-2018-00264
MVR-2018-00363
MVR-2018-00328
MVR-2018-00360
MVR-2018-00289
MVR-2018-00210
MVR-2018-00196
MVR-2018-00370
MVR-2018-00290
MVR-2018-00375
MVR-2018-00078
MVR-2018-00291
MVR-2018-00320
MVR-2018-00242
MVR-2018-00249
MVR-2018-00383

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
RGP

Maguoketa Caves State Park
Canadian Pacific Railroad

Canadian Pacific Railroad

City of West Des Moines

D & M Partners, LLC.

Macon County, lllinois

Craig Voss

Jacobson-Westergard, Inc.
Canadian Pacific Rail Road

Story County, lowa

Lyon County, lowa

Washington County, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Winnebago County, lllinois

Christine Ayers

Story County, lowa

Woodbury County, lowa

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation
City of Ankeny, lowa

Claire Catherine Rottinghaus
Central lowa Power Cooperative
lowa Department of Natural Resources
Harold Wurst

Ryan Conpanies US, Inc.

Sac County, lowa

Ducks Unlimited

Cedar County, lowa

Bloomington Hollow Developers LLC
Marshall Richardson

Leo and Marty Shepard

Mona Whitters

City of Davenport, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources
City of Northwood, 1A

March 2018

County

Jackson County
Clayton County
Clayton County
Dallas County

Polk County
Macon County
Wright County
Dickinson County
Clayton County
Story County
Sioux County
Washington County
Harrison County
Winnebago County
Cerro Gordo County
Story County
Woodbury County
Linn County

Polk County

Polk County

Floyd County
Johnson County
Appanoose County
Jones County

Polk County

Sac County
Woodford County
Cedar County
Muscatine County
Clinton County
Harrison County
Johnson County
Scott County
Union County
Worth County

State End Date Closure Method

15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

20-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated

21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

21-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

21-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

22-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
23-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

23-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

26-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
26-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated

27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

27-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

28-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

28-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2014-00980
MVR-2014-00982
MVR-2018-00304
MVR-2016-01310
MVR-2018-00259
MVR-2018-00293
MVR-2018-00355
MVR-2018-00356

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

lowa Department of Transportation

lowa Department of Transportation
Gregory Faux Sr.

John Ryan - Land and Water Resources
Champaign County, lllinois

IADNR - New Hampton

Illinois DOT

Marshall County, Illinois

March 2018

County

Emmet County
Emmet County
Tazewell County
Ogle County
Champaign County
Winneshiek County
Grundy County
Marshall County

State End Date Closure Method

IA
IA
IL
IL
IL
IA
IL
IL

29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
30-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

30-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

30-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

30-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

30-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



	permit_report_for_web_posting_(

