# Permit Report for Web Posting March 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVR-2018-00137	NWP	Glen Oaks Country Club	Polk County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00192	NWP	City of Cedar Rapids, Iowa	Linn County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00200	NWP	City of Atlantic, Iowa	Cass County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00211	NWP	Jasper County, Iowa	Jasper County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00223	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Winneshiek County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00224	NWP	Deleware County, Iowa	Delaware County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00225	NWP	Delaware County, Iowa	Delaware County	IA	1-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00062	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Allamakee County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00086	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resosurces	Fayette County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00094	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Johnson County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00214	NWP	City of Klemme, Iowa	Hancock County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00094	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Johnson County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00094	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Johnson County	IA	2-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00152	NPR	Iowa Depoartment of Natural Resources	Polk County	IA	2-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2017-01063	NWP	Ameren Services	Fulton County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00213	NWP	City of Eagle Grove, Iowa	Wright County	IA	5-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

# Permit Report for Web Posting March 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01397	NWP	Green River Wind Farm	Lee County	IL	5-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00160	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Dallas County	IA	5-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00112	NWP	Des Moines County, Iowa	Des Moines County	IA	6-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00256	NWP	Springfield, Illinois	Sangamon County	IL	6-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00226	NPR	ITC Midwest, LLC.	Franklin County	IA	6-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJ	√JD)
MVR-2018-00124	NWP	IADOT	Jasper County	IA	8-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01465	NWP	Savanna, Illinois	Carroll County	IL	9-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00166	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	9-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-01555	NWP	Louisa County, Iowa	Louisa County	IA	9-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00169	NPR	Scott County, Iowa	Scott County	IA	9-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2017-01113	SP	West Des Moines, Iowa	Dallas County	IA	12-Mar-18 Issued Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00141	NWP	Johnson County, Iowa	Johnson County	IA	12-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00176	NPR	Lynn County Conservation Board``	Linn County	IA	12-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2018-00133	NWP	U.S. G.S and USACE ERDC	Scott County	IA	13-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00042	NPR	Des Moines Water Works	Polk County	IA	13-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJ	AJD)
MVR-2018-00046	NWP	Dave Posten	Scott County	IA	14-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00204	NWP	Butler County Conservation Board	Butler County	IA	14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00222	NWP	City of Columbus Junction, Iowa	Louisa County	IA	14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00046	LOP	Dave Posten	Scott County	IA	14-Mar-18 Issued With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00215	NWP	City of Asbury, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	14-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00181	NPR	Barbara Baumann	Stark County	IL	14-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2018-00046	NPR	Dave Posten	Scott County	IA	14-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2017-01043	NWP	Davis Community School District	Davis County	IA	15-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00144	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Dubuque County	IA	15-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00143	NWP	Osceola County, Iowa	Osceola County	IA	15-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	

# Permit Report for Web Posting

### March 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVR-2018-00244	NPR	Maquoketa Caves State Park	Jackson County	IA	15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00253	NPR	Canadian Pacific Railroad	Clayton County	IA	15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00254	NPR	Canadian Pacific Railroad	Clayton County	IA	15-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-01371	NWP	City of West Des Moines	Dallas County	IA	20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00212	NWP	D & M Partners, LLC.	Polk County	IA	20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00269	NWP	Macon County, Illinois	Macon County	IL	20-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00175	NPR	Craig Voss	Wright County	IA	20-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00139	NWP	Jacobson-Westergard, Inc.	Dickinson County	IA	21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00149	NWP	Canadian Pacific Rail Road	Clayton County	IA	21-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00161	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story County	IA	21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00183	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Sioux County	IA	21-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00185	NWP	Washington County, Iowa	Washington County	IA	21-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00266	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Harrison County	IA	22-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00303	NWP	Winnebago County, Illinois	Winnebago County	IL	23-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00246	NPR	Christine Ayers	Cerro Gordo County	IA	23-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00163	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00229	NWP	Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00231	NWP	City of Cedar Rapids, Iowa	Linn County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00232	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Polk County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00264	NWP	City of Ankeny, Iowa	Polk County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00363	NWP	Claire Catherine Rottinghaus	Floyd County	IA	26-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00328	NPR	Central Iowa Power Cooperative	Johnson County	IA	26-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00360	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Appanoose County	IA	26-Mar-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00289	NWP	Harold Wurst	Jones County	IA	27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00210	NWP	Ryan Conpanies US, Inc.	Polk County	IA	27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00196	NWP	Sac County, Iowa	Sac County	IA	27-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00370	NWP	Ducks Unlimited	Woodford County	IL	27-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00290	NWP	Cedar County, Iowa	Cedar County	IA	28-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00375	NWP	Bloomington Hollow Developers LLC	Muscatine County	IA	28-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00078	NPR	Marshall Richardson	Clinton County	IA	28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00291	NPR	Leo and Marty Shepard	Harrison County	IA	28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00320	NPR	Mona Whitters	Johnson County	IA	28-Mar-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00242	NWP	City of Davenport, Iowa	Scott County	IA	29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00249	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Union County	IA	29-Mar-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00383	RGP	City of Northwood, IA	Worth County	IA	29-Mar-18 Verified With Special Conditions

### Permit Report for Web Posting

### March 2018

DA Number	<b>Action Type</b>	Project Name	County	State	<b>End Date</b>	Closure Method
MVR-2014-00980	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Emmet County	IA	29-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2014-00982	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Emmet County	IA	29-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00304	NPR	Gregory Faux Sr.	Tazewell County	IL	29-Mar-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2016-01310	NWP	John Ryan - Land and Water Resources	Ogle County	IL	30-Mar-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00259	NWP	Champaign County, Illinois	Champaign County	IL	30-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00293	NWP	IADNR - New Hampton	Winneshiek County	IA	30-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00355	NWP	Illinois DOT	Grundy County	IL	30-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00356	NWP	Marshall County, Illinois	Marshall County	IL	30-Mar-18	Verified Without Special Conditions